bobewaterandfire.com   |   toll free: 1-888-388-bobe (2623)
BUILDER SERIES
WATER & FIRE BOWLS
The Builder Series is our most cost efficient
line that combines water and fire into a single
bowl design. Available for manual or automatic
ignitions.
Manual Sizes (Outside Diameter):
Sizes: 20˝ 24˝ 28˝ 32˝ 36˝ 42˝
Heights: 7˝ (low profile) 12˝(medium) 16˝(high)
Electronic Sizes (Outside Diameter):
Sizes: 28˝ 32˝ 36˝ 42˝ 48˝
Heights: 12˝ (medium) 16˝ (high)
builder series  round
bobewaterandfire.com   |   toll free: 1-888-388-bobe (2623) bobewaterandfire.com   |   toll free: 1-888-388-bobe (2623)
builder series  round builder series  square
builder series  square builder series  round
Order forms and specifications available at bobewaterandfire.com
materials  available :
Stainless steel not recommended
for saltwater environments.
BUILDER SERIES WATER & FIRE - MANUAL KEY VALVE KITS
Note: PURSDQH�XQLWV�PXVW�EH�YHQWLODWHG (see “Fire Add-Ons”).
BUILDER SERIES WATER & FIRE - ELECTRONIC IGNITION KITS
Note: PURSDQH�XQLWV�PXVW�EH�YHQWLODWHG�(see “Fire Add-Ons”). Transformers included.
Square Builder Series
(Low Profile - 7” Tall)
Square Builder Series
(Medium 12” Tall)
Square Builder Series
(High -16” Tall)
Square Builder Series
(High -16” Tall)
Square Builder Series
(Medium -12” Tall)
Round Builder Series
(Low Profile - 7” Tall)
Round Builder Series
(Medium 12” Tall)
Round Builder Series
(High -16” Tall)
Round Builder Series
(High -16” Tall)
Round Builder Series
Medium -12” Tall)
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
Fire Add-Ons
Note: Propane units must be ventilated.
MIDNIGHT MATTE BLACK POWDER COAT
TERRA SPECKLED BROWN POWDER COAT
SLATE COOL GREY POWDER COAT
WALNUT DARK BROWN POWDER COAT
Material Add-Ons
Note: Powder coats are applied to stainless steel products.
VC-SM VENT COLLAR FOR BOWLS SIZE 28” AND SMALLER (VENTILATION FOR PROPANE UNITS)
VC-LG VENT COLLAR FOR BOWLS SIZE 29” AND LARGER (VENTILATION FOR PROPANE UNITS)
Vent Collar
BCPPLPFWA-20 BSPPLPFWA-20 BCPPLPFWHHA-20
BCPPLPFWA-24 BSPPLPFWA-24 BCPPLPFWHHA-24
BCPPLPFWA-28 BSPPLPFWA-28 BCPPLPFWHHA-28
BCPPMFWC-28 BSPPMFWC-28  BCPPMFWHHC-28
BCPPMFWC-32 BSPPMFWC-32  BCPPMFWHHC-32
BCPPMFWC-36 BSPPMFWC-36  BCPPMFWHHC-36
BRCPPLPFWA-20 BRSPPLPFWA-20 BRCPPLPFWHHA-20
BRCPPLPFWA-24 BRSPPLPFWA-24 BRCPPLPFWHHA-24
BRCPPLPFWA-28 BRSPPLPFWA-28 BRCPPLPFWHHA-28
BRCPPMFWC-28 BRSPPMFWC-28 BRCPPMFWHHC-28
BRCPPMFWC-32 BRSPPMFWC-32 BRCPPMFWHHC-32
BRCPPMFWC-36 BRSPPMFWC-36 BRCPPMFWHHC-36
BCPPMFWA-24 BSPPMFWA-24 BCPPMFWHHA-24
BCPPMFWA-28 BSPPMFWA-28 BCPPMFWHHA-28
BCPPMFWA-32 BSPPMFWA-32 BCPPMFWHHA-32
BCPPMFWA-36 BSPPMFWA-36 BCPPMFWHHA-36
BRCPPMFWA-24 BRSPPMFWA-24 BRCPPMFWHHA-24
BRCPPMFWA-28 BRSPPMFWA-28 BRCPPMFWHHA-28
BRCPPMFWA-32 BRSPPMFWA-32 BRCPPMFWHHA-32
BRCPPMFWA-36 BRSPPMFWA-36 BRCPPMFWHHA-36
BCPPFWA-32 BSPPFWA-32 BCPPFWHHA-32
BCPPFWA-36 BSPPFWA-36 BCPPFWHHA-36
BCPPFWA-42 BSPPFWA-42 BCPPFWHHA-42
BCPPFWA-48 BSPPFWA-48 BCPPFWHHA-48
BCPPFWC-28 BSPPFWC-28 BCPPFWHHC-28
BCPPFWC-32 BSPPFWC-32 BCPPFWHHC-32
BCPPFWC-36 BSPPFWC-36 BCPPFWHHC-36
BCPPFWC-42 BSPPFWC-42 BCPPFWHHC-42
BCPPFWC-48 BSPPFWC-48 BCPPWHHC-48
BRCPPFWA-32 BRSPPFWA-32 BRCPPFWHHA-32
BRCPPFWA-36 BRSPPFWA-36 BRCPPFWHHA-36
BRCPPFWA-42 BRSPPFWA-42 BRCPPFWHHA-42
BRCPPFWA-48 BRSPPFWA-48 BRCPPFWHHA-48
BRCPPFWC-28 BRSPPFWC-28 BRCPPFWHHC-28
BRCPPFWC-32 BRSPPFWC-32 BRCPPFWHHC-32
BRCPPFWC-36 BRSPPFWC-36 BRCPPFWHHC-36
BRCPPFWC-42 BRSPPFWC-42 BRCPPFWHHC-42
BRCPPFWC-48 BRSPPFWC-48 BRCPPFWHHC-48
20”
24”
28”
20”
24”
28”
24”
28”
32”
36”
32”
36”
42”
48”
28”
32”
36”
42”
48”
28”
32”
36”
42”
48”
32”
36”
42”
48”
24”
28”
32”
36”
28”
32”
36”
28”
32”
36”